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Saturday   10:00 am Lanes 9 - 14St-Hyacinthe
Team StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam Standings

Points Points Team Pins plus Scratch High Scratch High HDCP
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Ave HDCP Handicap Pins 10     30 10     30

1 10 2 Marguerite Allard 39½ 8½ 1182 0 14742 14742 1351 3956 1351 3956
2 13 3 Mario Gosselin 27 21 1160 12 14205 14040 1255 3679 1274 3736
3 11 1 Kim Gauthier 27 21 1161 11 14118 13986 1314 3737 1314 3737
4 9 4 Marc Andre Marsan 27 21 1175 0 14098 14077 1300 3716 1300 3716
5 12 5 Serge Menard 20 28 1156 15 13745 13610 1249 3589 1269 3649
6 14 6 Francois Greve 15½ 32½ 1160 12 13939 13867 1313 3687 1328 3732

Results of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP Last Wk HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON

9-10 Mario Gosselin 1248 1274 1214 3736 10 <---> Serge Menard 1168 1212 1269 3649 5
11-12 Marguerite Allard 1245 1211 1276 3732 6½ <---> Francois Greve 1298 1106 1328 3732 8½
13-14 Marc Andre Marsan 1173 1278 1188 3639 6 <---> Kim Gauthier 1118 1224 1234 3576 3

Last Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top Scores

Handicap Game 1328 Francois Greve 1278 Marc Andre Marsan 1276 Marguerite Allard
Handicap Series 3736 Mario Gosselin 3732 Marguerite Allard 3732 Francois Greve

Men Handicap Game 299 Serge Menard 289 Robert Poulin 286 Paul Carbonneau
Handicap Series 769 Guy Piche 732 Serge Menard 711 Jacob Gosselin

Women Handicap Game 278 Melanie Beaudoin 258 Rosane Roy 256 Sylvie Valliere
Handicap Series 731 Melanie Beaudoin 719 Marguerite Allard 698 Sylvie Valliere

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores

Handicap Game 1351 Marguerite Allard 1328 Francois Greve 1314 Kim Gauthier
Handicap Series 3956 Marguerite Allard 3737 Kim Gauthier 3736 Mario Gosselin

Men Handicap Game 299 Serge Menard 298 Paul Carbonneau 290 Robert Poulin
Handicap Series 737 Francois Greve 732 Serge Menard 730 Paul Carbonneau

Women Handicap Game 296 Marguerite Allard 278 Melanie Beaudoin 268 Marie Reine Vincent
Handicap Series 802 Marguerite Allard 731 Melanie Beaudoin 698 Sylvie Valliere

Individual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High Averages

Men 234.65 Serge Menard 231.11 Mario Gosselin 222.04 Robert Poulin
Women 230.48 Marguerite Allard 216.11 Melanie Beaudoin 209.54 Sylvie Valliere

Average List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This League

z Men
High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Guy Piche 4264 18 236 278 769 267 267 235 769
Serge Menard 12671 54 234 299 732 226 207 299 732
Mario Gosselin 12480 54 231 269 708 223 202 187 612
Robert Poulin 11990 54 222 290 729 195 204 289 688
Francois Greve 11241 51 220 278 737 225 184 258 667
Marc Andre Marsan 9204 42 219 241 669 187 201 235 623
Michel Beaudoin 11762 54 217 247 714 181 221 247 649
Jason Leclair 10428 51 204 236 646 235 199 202 636
Paul Carbonneau 9612 48 200 298 730 153 286 231 670
Anthony Desi 7700 39 197 244 634 200 204 178 582
Nathael Graveline 2333 12 194 230 631 159 228 201 588
Pascal Lanoie 9534 51 186 222 596 203 170 187 560
Steve Levesque 7830 42 186 257 684 189 178 203 570
Denis Marsan 7626 42 181 226 651 215 219 157 591
Jacob Gosselin 7525 42 179 274 711 274 193 244 711
Dummy 537 3 179 81 243 a179 a179 a179 537
Anthony Quintal 8605 51 168 221 597 159 179 164 502
Nolan Ducharme 8085 48 168 200 529 161 200 168 529
Dummy 492 3 164 68 204 a164 a164 a164 492
Bryan Levesque 6081 42 144 226 559 180 154 160 494
Dummy 204 3 68 68 204 0
Denis Freniere 0 0 bk199 0 0 0
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Saturday   10:00 am Lanes 9 - 14St-Hyacinthe
High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Dummy 0 0 bk256 0 0 a256 a256 a256 768

" Women
High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Marguerite Allard 12446 54 230 296 802 250 244 225 719
Dummy 654 3 218 112 336 a218 a218 a218 654
Melanie Beaudoin 7780 36 216 278 731 227 278 226 731
Chistiane Nadon 3155 15 210 249 690 a210 a210 a210 630
Sylvie Valliere 11315 54 209 256 698 214 228 256 698
Marie Reine Vincent 10477 54 194 268 690 178 205 194 577
Kim Gauthier 9680 51 189 262 683 164 200 238 602
Lorie Mercier 10086 54 186 206 562 188 172 202 562
Stephanie Demers 2213 12 184 236 620 193 186 236 615
Anais Graveline 2212 12 184 213 588 213 208 167 588
Dummy 525 3 175 75 225 a175 a175 a175 525
Rosane Roy 7102 42 169 258 626 258 167 201 626
Marilou Mercier 8523 54 157 192 528 140 192 105 437
Cynthia Lavoie 6568 42 156 205 560 a156 a156 a156 468
Megane Greve 7133 54 132 187 483 166 102 187 455

] Boys
High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total

> Girls
High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total

Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters

High High
Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total

1 - Kim Gauthier  Lane 11  HDCP=11  Ave=1161
Dummy 0 0 bk256 0 0 a256 a256 a256 768
Anthony Quintal 8605 51 168 221 597 159 179 164 502
Nolan Ducharme 8085 48 168 200 529 161 200 168 529
Lorie Mercier 10086 54 186 206 562 188 172 202 562
Marie Reine Vincent 10477 54 194 268 690 178 205 194 577
Kim Gauthier 9680 51 189 262 683 164 200 238 602

2 - Marguerite Allard  Lane 10  HDCP=0  Ave=1182
Dummy 492 3 164 68 204 a164 a164 a164 492
Guy Piche 4264 18 236 278 769 267 267 235 769
Bryan Levesque 6081 42 144 226 559 180 154 160 494
Steve Levesque 7830 42 186 257 684 189 178 203 570
Robert Poulin 11990 54 222 290 729 195 204 289 688
Marguerite Allard 12446 54 230 296 802 250 244 225 719

3 - Mario Gosselin  Lane 13  HDCP=12  Ave=1160
Anais Graveline 2212 12 184 213 588 213 208 167 588
Chistiane Nadon 3155 15 210 249 690 a210 a210 a210 630
Jacob Gosselin 7525 42 179 274 711 274 193 244 711
Paul Carbonneau 9612 48 200 298 730 153 286 231 670
Cynthia Lavoie 6568 42 156 205 560 a156 a156 a156 468
Mario Gosselin 12480 54 231 269 708 223 202 187 612

4 - Marc Andre Marsan  Lane 9  HDCP=0  Ave=1175
Pascal Lanoie 9534 51 186 222 596 203 170 187 560
Dummy 537 3 179 81 243 a179 a179 a179 537
Nathael Graveline 2333 12 194 230 631 159 228 201 588
Denis Marsan 7626 42 181 226 651 215 219 157 591
Melanie Beaudoin 7780 36 216 278 731 227 278 226 731
Marc Andre Marsan 9204 42 219 241 669 187 201 235 623

5 - Serge Menard  Lane 12  HDCP=15  Ave=1156
Dummy 525 3 175 75 225 a175 a175 a175 525
Stephanie Demers 2213 12 184 236 620 193 186 236 615
Marilou Mercier 8523 54 157 192 528 140 192 105 437
Anthony Desi 7700 39 197 244 634 200 204 178 582
Sylvie Valliere 11315 54 209 256 698 214 228 256 698
Serge Menard 12671 54 234 299 732 226 207 299 732
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Saturday   10:00 am Lanes 9 - 14St-Hyacinthe
High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total

6 - Francois Greve  Lane 14  HDCP=12  Ave=1160
Dummy 654 3 218 112 336 a218 a218 a218 654
Megane Greve 7133 54 132 187 483 166 102 187 455
Jason Leclair 10428 51 204 236 646 235 199 202 636
Rosane Roy 7102 42 169 258 626 258 167 201 626
Michel Beaudoin 11762 54 217 247 714 181 221 247 649
Francois Greve 11241 51 220 278 737 225 184 258 667
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